 Solitude’s Scope of Work includes mobilization, demobilization of in water equipment and 
delivery/set-up of haybales. 

3. BUDGET & SCHEDULE 

Lombardo Associates, Inc. proposes to perform the Section 2 described Scope of Work for a fixed fee of one hundred and fifty-four 
thousand and five hundred and seven dollars ($154,507.) based upon the Table 3-1 level of effort and expenses.  Figure 3-1 presents the 
proposed schedule. 

Table 3-1 Project Budget 

Date: 9/28/2022
Labor Expense Total

Task Task Total Sub- Sub- Task
Task No. Description PSL KW GR TBD MC Hours total total Fee